One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2017-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 06/27/24 1 of 10
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
D1.3.38B
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SL Silver
WH White
Ordering Example: T261L HTYPE G3 WDIM HALR 90CRI PDIM FL BL
2 1/4"
3 1/2"
2 3/4"
5 3/4"
DIMENSIONS ELECTRICAL DATA
Static White WarmDim
Input Voltage 120V 277V 120V 277V
Input Current (max.) 0.12A 0.05A 0.15A 0.07A
Power Factor >0.99 >0.96 >0.99 >0.96
T.H.D <10% <20% <10% <20%
TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
11W/16W CONIX® II LED
T261L G3
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2017-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 06/27/24 3 of 10
D1.3.38B
PERFORMANCE DATA1
Catalog Number Voltage
Input Watts
(Typical) Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Rated Life
(Hours)
DLC
Standard 2
DLC
Premium 2
T261L G3 27K 80CRI SP 120V 10.7 1021 96 50,000 X
T261L G3 27K 80CRI NFL 120V 10.7 1013 95 50,000 X
T261L G3 27K 80CRI FL 120V 10.7 1035 97 50,000 X
T261L G3 27K 80CRI WFL 120V 10.7 937 88 50,000 X
T261L G3 27K 90CRI SP 120V 10.7 830 78 50,000
T261L G3 27K 90CRI NFL 120V 10.7 823 77 50,000
T261L G3 27K 90CRI FL 120V 10.7 841 79 50,000
T261L G3 27K 90CRI WFL 120V 10.7 761 71 50,000
T261L G3 30K 80CRI SP 120V 10.7 1064 100 50,000 X
T261L G3 30K 80CRI NFL 120V 10.7 1055 99 50,000 X
T261L G3 30K 80CRI FL 120V 10.7 1078 101 50,000 X
T261L G3 30K 80CRI WFL 120V 10.7 976 91 50,000 X
T261L G3 30K 90CRI SP 120V 10.7 862 81 50,000
T261L G3 30K 90CRI NFL 120V 10.7 855 80 50,000
T261L G3 30K 90CRI FL 120V 10.7 873 82 50,000
T261L G3 30K 90CRI WFL 120V 10.7 791 74 50,000
T261L G3 30K SPW SP 120V 10.7 936 88 50,000
T261L G3 30K SPW NFL 120V 10.7 928 87 50,000
T261L G3 30K SPW FL 120V 10.7 949 89 50,000
T261L G3 30K SPW WFL 120V 10.7 859 80 50,000
T261L G3 35K 80CRI SP 120V 10.7 1096 103 50,000 X
T261L G3 35K 80CRI NFL 120V 10.7 1087 102 50,000 X
T261L G3 35K 80CRI FL 120V 10.7 1110 104 50,000 X
T261L G3 35K 80CRI WFL 120V 10.7 1005 94 50,000 X
T261L G3 35K 90CRI SP 120V 10.7 904 85 50,000
T261L G3 35K 90CRI NFL 120V 10.7 897 84 50,000
T261L G3 35K 90CRI FL 120V 10.7 916 86 50,000
T261L G3 35K 90CRI WFL 120V 10.7 830 78 50,000
T261L G3 35K SPW SP 120V 10.7 958 90 50,000
T261L G3 35K SPW NFL 120V 10.7 950 89 50,000
T261L G3 35K SPW FL 120V 10.7 970 91 50,000
T261L G3 35K SPW WFL 120V 10.7 878 82 50,000
T261L G3 40K 80CRI SP 120V 10.7 1117 105 50,000 X
T261L G3 40K 80CRI NFL 120V 10.7 1108 104 50,000 X
T261L G3 40K 80CRI FL 120V 10.7 1132 106 50,000 X
T261L G3 40K 80CRI WFL 120V 10.7 1025 96 50,000 X
T261L G3 40K 90CRI SP 120V 10.7 915 86 50,000
T261L G3 40K 90CRI NFL 120V 10.7 907 85 50,000

90CRI 90 CRI MVOLT 120V/277V Operation
347 347V Operation
Ordering Example: T261L CPY G3 WDIM HALR 90CRI MVOLT FL BL
Distribution Finish
SP Spot
NFL Narrow Flood
FL Flood
WFL Wide Flood
BL Black
WH White
Distribution Finish
SP Spot
NFL Narrow Flood
FL Flood
WFL Wide Flood
BL Black
WH White
TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
11W/16W CONIX® II LED
T261L G3
DIRECT CANOPY MOUNT
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2017-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 06/27/24 7 of 10
D1.3.38B
5/16"
2 3/4"
3 1/2"
2 1/4"
5"
4 3/4"
DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL DATA
Static White WarmDim
Input Voltage 120V 277V 347V 120V 277V 347V
Input Wattage (typ.) 11.1 11.1 12.3 16.1 16.5 17.4
Input Current (max.) 0.10A 0.05A 0.05A 0.15A 0.07A 0.07A
Power Factor >0.99 >0.96 >0.80 >0.99 >0.96 >0.84
T.H.D. <10% <20% <30% <10% <20% <30%
TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
11W/16W CONIX® II LED
T261L G3
DIRECT CANOPY MOUNT
Slim Canopy (MVOLT 120-277V Versions)
2 3/4"
6 3/8"
2 1/4"
6"
3 1/2"
1 3/4"
Deep Canopy (347V Versions)
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA  30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2017-2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 06/27/24 8 of 10
D1.3.38B
PERFORMANCE DATA1
Catalog Number Voltage
Input Watts
(Typical) Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
Rated Life
(Hours)
T261L G3 27K 80CRI SP 120V 11.0 1021 96 50,000
T261L G3 27K 80CRI NFL 120V 11.0 1013 95 50,000
T261L G3 27K 80CRI FL 120V 11.0 1035 97 50,000
T261L G3 27K 80CRI WFL 120V 11.0 937 88 50,000
T261L G3 27K 90CRI SP 120V 11.0 830 78 50,000
T261L G3 27K 90CRI NFL 120V 11.0 823 77 50,000